02 September 2022 Friday Race Result

55th Race Starts At:18:20

Prize 1) 15462 £ 2)7.251¢£
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

DUBATMIRAGE (IRE) gy h UBAWI (IRE) - CALIPATRIA(SHAMARDAL (USA))

()]
GREATGADIAN SIYOUNI (FR) - GOATHEMALA (GER)(BLACK SAM BELLAMY
2 4ybg (IRE))

(GER)Y@)
3 BOPEDRO (FR)(5) 6y bg PEDRO THE GREAT (USA) - BREIZH TOUCH (FRY(COUNTRY

REEL (USA))

. REBEL 4y b o TERRITORIES(IRE) - SAUCY MINX (IRE)(DYLAN THOMAS
TERRITORY(6) VP8 (IRE))

5 POSITIVE(]) fg b DUTCH ART - OSIPOVA(MAKF)

6 SSTTE}}%BELLE Zyg ZOFFANY (IRE) - ANGELIC GUEST (IRE)(DARK ANGEL (IRE))

7 DASHING ROGER(3) 5y bg FAST COMPANY (IRE) - CROESO CUSAN(DIKTAT)

RAISING SAND(8) ;Oy b OASISDREAM - BALALAIKA(SADLER'S WELLS (USA))

Handicap

Dam Weight

63
62,5
62,5
61,5
63,5
6l

62,5

56

T
MARQUAND

R DAWSON
J WATSON
RLMOORE
AKIRBY

D PROBERT
N CURRIE

S OSBORNE

3)3.627£
Jockey

GODOLPHIN

KING POWER RACING
CcO

MR LEE BOND

MRSF COTTONMR &
MR

MR A D SPENCE

KING POWER RACING
CcO

MR RON SPORE

NICK BRADLEY
RACING

Ascot Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

Time Win PSF St Margin

kg, 1600 Turf
4)1.812¢£
Owner Trainer

g[]?]I{NOOR 2,70 21.64(3) 6
R VARIAN 220 18.52(1) 4
D OMEARA 11,50 11.51(5) 5
A PERRETT 2,70 22.42(2) 2
CCOX 500 12.39(4) 7
A BALDING 220 391 1
WSTONE 13,85 3.01(6) 3

JOSBORNE  Withdrawn

661(7) 8

Pick(2) 2,70 b, Quinella(2/4) 7,30 +, Exacta(2/4) :13,60 b, Trifecta(2/4/5) :13,80 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 2,55 %, Place(2) :1,25 b, Place(d) :1,70 4, 4th double(3/2) :56,55 ©

Late
Start RT

102
101
100
98
103
97

101



